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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

[tem.

LAND AND DEEDS EEGISTBY—continued.
1914-15.

VOTE No. 37—continued.
Salaries—continued. £ £

Clebical Division—continued.
Class VIII— &

2 at £110 ... ... 220
7 at £108 ... ... 756
3 at £98 ... ... 294
4 at £95 ... ... 380
9 at £88 ... ... 792
4 at £80 ... ... 320
3 at £65 ... ... 195

Special allowance to Cadets
Adjustment of salaries of married men receiving less

than £140 per annum ... ... ... I
2,957

138

5
IGeneeal Division.

1 at £160 ... ... 160
5 at £132 ... ... 660
1 at £108 ... ... 108
Office-cleaners—

1 at £50 ... ... 50
lat£30 ... ... 30
1 at £26 ... ... 26

928

106

Less proportion of increases to salaries provided
for but not payable for full year ...

19,714

327
19,387

9

10
11
12
13

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Other Chakges foe and incidental to—
Audit fees for inspection of accounts
Advertising, books, and publications
Binding books ... ... ...
Book typewriters
Cleaning offices
Contract work for recording ...
Crown Solicitor's cost in re the prosecution of John

Crisp for forging the signature of District Land
Registrar, Dunedin

Draughtsman's work performed by the Survey Depart-
ment

Freight and cartage
Fuel, light, and water
Mounting and binding plans...
Office equipment, including books and papers, and

loose-leaf ledgers
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes ...
Printing and stationery
Bent
Telephones
Temporary Assistance—

Extra clerks
Travelling allowances and expenses
Typewriters
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote

150
750
350
200
100

2,900

14

7,000
10

200
50

14
15
1.6
17
18

50
220

1,500
660
110

19
20
21

500
350

50

25

Total—Vote No.37...
15,189

34,57

TOTAL OF CLASS VII £451,206
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