Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

				1914–15.			
		LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY—continued.					
	VOTE No. 37—continu	ed.			£	£	
1	Salaries—continued.				*	2	
-	CLERICAL	Division—contr	nued.				
	Class VIII—		•	£			
	2 at £110	•••		220			
	7 at £108			756			
	3 at £98	•••		294			
	4 at £95	***	•••	380			
	9 at £88	***		792			
	4 at £80			320			
	3 at £65	•••		195			
					2,957		
	Special allowance to		•••		138		
	Adjustment of sala		men receiv	ing less			
	than £140 per an	num	• • •		5		
		ERAL DIVISION.		4.00			
	1 at £160	•••	•••	160			
	5 at £132	•••	• • • •	660			
	1 at £108	•••	•••	108	000		
	Office-cleaners—				928		
	1 at £50		•••	50			
	1 at £30	•••	• • •	30			
	1 at £26	•••	• • •	26	400		
				_,	106		
					10.514		
	T and remains aution	f :		! 1 . 1	19,714		
		of increases to			205		
	for out not p	ayable for full y	ear	•••	327		
					10.005		
					19,387		
	O O						
_	OTHER CHARGES FOR						
2	Audit fees for inspe			•••	150		
3	Advertising, books,	and publication	s	•••	750		
4	Binding books	•••	•••	•••	350		
5	Book typewriters	• • •	•••	• • •	200		
6	Cleaning offices		• • •		100		
7	Contract work for r		•••	6 T :1	2,900		
8	Crown Solicitor's of	ost in re the p	rosecution	of John			
	Crisp for forging	the signature	of Distric	t Land			
_	Registrar, Duned	ın	 	n	14		
9	Draughtsman's wor	к periormed by i	ne Survey	Depart-	5 000		
	ment	•••	•••	•••	7,000		
10	Freight and cartage		•••		10		
11	Fuel, light, and wat		•••		200		
12	Mounting and binds	ing plans			50		
13	Office equipment, i	meruaing books		ers, and	~ 1		
	loose-leaf ledgers	and was t	•••	•••	50		
L4	Postage, telegrams,		es	•••	220		
L5	Printing and station	nery	•••		1,500		
	Rent	***	•••		660		
	Telephones		•••	•••	110		
17	Temporary Assistan	ce			* 00		
١7	Extra clerks			• • •	500		
17 18		AG ANA AVNANGA			350		
17 18 19	Travelling allowance	es and expenses			50		
17 18 19 20	Travelling allowand Typewriters	•••			J.		
17 18 19 20	Travelling allowand Typewriters Contingencies, incl	 uding unforesee	n expendi	ture in-	2.5		
17 18 19 20	Travelling allowand Typewriters	 uding unforesee	n expendi	ture in-	25		
17 18 19 20	Travelling allowand Typewriters Contingencies, incl	 uding unforesee	n expendi		-		
16 17 18 19 20 21	Travelling allowand Typewriters Contingencies, incl cidental to the ot	uding unforesee her items of the	n expendi vote		25 15,189		
17 18 19 20	Travelling allowand Typewriters Contingencies, incl cidental to the ot	 uding unforesee	n expendi vote		-	84,57	
17 18 19 20	Travelling allowand Typewriters Contingencies, incl cidental to the ot	uding unforesee her items of the	n expendi vote		-	84,57	